
ASPIRATORI PROFESSIONALI CON PULIZIA DEI FILTRI

VACUUM UNITS WITH AUTOMATIC FILTERS CLEANING S145EL - S145EPL

S130EL - S130EPL

S145EM - S145EPM

1
1
/2

0
1
1

019.1108

9.736

073.1606

EP

051.1106

45.90.200

9GP08060

9GP08050

054.1108

9E204

080.1108

084.1108

010.1108

070.1108

083.1108

082.1108

017.1108

036.1108 (PAPER STD)
065.1108(POLYESTER)

090.1108

002.1108/C

9.733

010.1108

9.733

006.1108

069.1108

013.1108 (230V)
110.1108 (100-115V)

9.734

005.1108

053.1108

004.1108

9.733

076.1108

018-1108/C

9GE07014

081.1108

020.1108

030.1108

036.1106

001.1108

029.1108

048.1108

9.734

9.733
444.14

037.1108

077.1108

034.1108
(S145)

034.1109
(S130)

074.1108

089.1108 (KIT)

043.1108/C (S145)

046.1108/C

021.1108/C
(S145EL - S145EPL)

025.1109/C
(S130EL - S130EPL)

073.1108/C
(S145EM - S145EPM)

SCHUKO 9GE03036
AUS 9GE03017

GB 9GE03038

JP 9GE03027

SCHUKO 9C3x1,5V485-A
AUS
GB
JP

9C3x1,5EAU-A
9C3x1,5VGB-A

9C3X1,25JA5-A

SOLO S145EM - S145EPM
ONLY S145EM - S145EPM

023.1108 (230V)
075.1108 (100-115V)

•

•

• •

•

•

•

043.1109 (S130)



ASPIRATORI PROFESSIONALI CON PULIZIA DEI FILTRI

VACUUM UNITS WITH AUTOMATIC FILTERS CLEANING S145L - S145PL

S130L - S130PL
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9E204

080.1108

084.1108

083.1108

082.1108

017.1108

036.1108 (PAPER STD)
065.1108(POLYESTER)

090.1108

002.1109

9.733

010.1108
018-1108/C

9.734

005.1108

9GE07014

081.1108

020.1108

001.1109

036.1106

001.1108

029.1108

048.1108

9.734

9.733
444.14

037.1108

034.1108
(S145)

034.1109
(S130)

074.1108

089.1108 (KIT)

046.1108/C

SCHUKO 9C3x1,5V485-A
AUS
GB
JP

9C3x1,5EAU-A
9C3x1,5VGB-A

9C3X1,25JA5-A

023.1109

021.1109/C
(S130L - S130PL)

121.1108/C
(S145L - S145PL)

SCHUKO 9GE03036
AUS 9GE03017
GB 9GE03038

JP 9GE03027

9.733

043.1108/C (S145)
043.1109 (S130)


